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Cls Dor. Nom i Cognoms Categoria Club Temps Diferència

  F.Elit / F.Sub23  

1 601 Evie RICHARDS F.Elit TREK FACTORY RACING 1h07:42.1

2 609 Alessandra KELLER F.Elit THÖMUS MAXON 1h08:13.2 +31.1

3 619 Annie LAST F.Elit SCOTT RACING UK 1h08:30.3 +48.2

4 616 Isla SHORT F.Elit HUNT BIKE WHEELS 1h08:39.1 +57.0

5 607 Léna GÉRAULT F.Elit CCC 1h08:39.5 +57.4

6 615 Savilia BLUNK F.Elit ORANGE SEAL OFF-ROAD TEAM 1h08:40.0 +57.9

7 603 Linda INDERGAND F.Elit GIANT OFF ROAD FACTORY TEAM 1h08:53.2 +1:11.1

8 614 Greta SEIWALD F.Elit TEAM SANTA CRUZ FSA 1h08:59.7 +1:17.6

9 627 Harriet HARNDEN F.Sub23 TREK FACTORY RACING 1h09:09.0 +1:26.9

10 675 Ramona FORCHINI F.Elit JB BRUNEX SUPERIOR FACTORY RAC 1h09:41.2 +1:59.1

11 681 Martina BERTA F.Elit TEAM SANTA CRUZ FSA 1h09:45.0 +2:02.9

12 613 Malene DEGN F.Elit KMC ORBEA 1h09:45.9 +2:03.8

13 602 Jolanda NEFF F.Elit TREK FACTORY RACING 1h09:56.7 +2:14.6

14 676 Jacqueline SCHNEEBELI F.Sub23 JB BRUNEX SUPERIOR FACTORY RAC 1h10:06.5 +2:24.4

15 620 Noémie GARNIER F.Sub23 MASSI-BEAUMES DE VENISE 1h10:17.1 +2:35.0

16 633 Sara CORTINOVIS F.Sub23 TEAM SANTA CRUZ FSA 1h10:35.9 +2:53.8

17 605 Janika LÕIV F.Elit KMC ORBEA 1h11:36.1 +3:54.0

18 630 Kim AMES F.Elit JB BRUNEX SUPERIOR FACTORY RAC 1h11:46.3 +4:04.2

19 611 Jitka ČÁBELICKÁ F.Elit GAPP SYSTEM - KOLOFIX MTB RACI 1h11:51.9 +4:09.8

20 662 Sophie VON BERSWORDT F.Elit JB BRUNEX SUPERIOR FACTORY RAC 1h12:19.3 +4:37.2

21 606 Yana BELOMOINA F.Elit CST POSTNL BAFANG MTB RACING T 1h12:29.5 +4:47.4

22 622 Ana SANTOS F.Sub23 C.C. ESCURIALENSE 1h12:30.2 +4:48.1

23 610 Ronja EIBL F.Elit RSG ZOLLERNALB 1h12:45.8 +5:03.7

24 626 Buri NOELLE F.Sub23 BIXS PERFORMANCE RACING 1h12:54.4 +5:12.3

25 608 Rocío Del Alba GARCÍA MARTÍNEZ F.Elit BH TEMPLO CAFÉS UCC 1h12:56.6 +5:14.5

26 683 Amélie VAZEILLE F.Sub23 TEAM VOSGES VTT 1h13:21.2 +5:39.1

27 636 Margot MOSCHETTI F.Elit GIANT FRANCE MTB PRO TEAM 1h13:38.4 +5:56.3

28 652 Elena MCGORUM F.Sub23 PEEBLES CYCLING CLUB 1h13:52.6 +6:10.5

29 623 Matylda SZCZECIŃSKA F.Sub23 KROSS ORLEN CYCLING TEAM 1h14:02.5 +6:20.4

30 628 Zuzana SAFAROVA F.Sub23 ROUVY SPECIALIZED 1h14:22.9 +6:40.8

31 629 Constance VALENTIN F.Elit SPRINTER NICE METROPOLE 1h14:47.6 +7:05.5

32 634 Juliette Trombini TROMBINI F.Sub23 CREUSE OXYGENE 1h14:53.0 +7:10.9

33 631 Nuria BOSCH PICO F.Elit BH TEMPLO CAFÉS UCC 1h15:31.6 +7:49.5

34 617 Lucie URRUTY F.Elit AMSL VTT LEVENS 1h15:47.8 +8:05.7

35 637 Lucía GÓMEZ ANDREU F.Sub23 MMR BIKES 1h15:50.2 +8:08.1

36 640 Roxane VERMETTE F.Sub23 STIMULUS/ORBEA 1h16:32.3 +8:50.2

37 632 Noemi MORENO CASTAÑEDA F.Elit ODENA ESPORT CICLISTA 1h16:44.9 +9:02.8

38 639 Aurea RUIZ GARCIA F.Elit TORREAGUERA C.C. 1h16:59.8 +9:17.7

39 638 Sara GAY MORENO F.Elit BIKING POINT CLUB CICLISTA 1h17:03.3 +9:21.2

40 686 Emilie MORIER F.Elit JOUFFROY ACADEMY 1h17:06.2 +9:24.1

41 688 Naïka RACHETER F.Sub23 CLUB CYCLISTE DU LITTORAL 1h17:06.6 +9:24.5

42 649 Houyvet LEA F.Sub23 MASSI - BEAUMES DE VENISE 1h17:20.3 +9:38.2

43 624 Natalia FISCHER EGUSQUIZA F.Elit BH TEMPLO CAFÉS UCC 1h17:27.6 +9:45.5

44 673 Paula MARTÍN VARO F.Sub23 TORREAGUERA C.C. 1h17:42.1 +10:00.0

45 657 Medina NOÉMIE F.Sub23 XC63 1h18:01.7 +10:19.6

46 671 Csenge Anna BOKROS F.Sub23 NATIONAL TEAM HUNGARY 1h18:04.1 +10:22.0
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47 682 Anaëlle HENRY F.Sub23 TEAM VOSGES VTT 1h18:37.9 +10:55.8

48 618 Raquel SILVA QUEIRÓS F.Sub23 MMR BIKES 1h18:40.9 +10:58.8

49 689 Michelle FLIPO F.Elit LEFA TEAM CLUB CICLISTA 1h18:44.5 +11:02.4

50 645 Benoit-Guyod CAMILLE F.Sub23 XC63 1h18:46.8 +11:04.7

51 625 Regina SCHMIDEL F.Elit NATIONAL TEAM HUNGARY 1h18:59.4 +11:17.3

52 644 Laura TERRADAS ILL F.Elit FORNELLS DE LA SELVA CLUB BTT 1h19:16.6 +11:34.5

53 621 Gaia TORMENA F.Sub23 A.S.D. G.S. LUPI VALLE D'AOSTA 1h19:40.6 +11:58.5

54 659 Margaux BORRELLY F.Sub23 CALVISSON VTT 1h20:18.3 +12:36.2

55 643 Ágata SAFONT ESPINOSA F.Elit ARTSPORT BANYOLES CLUB ESPORTI 1h21:11.8 +13:29.7

56 660 Sonia QUIROGA PADILLA F.Elit RR BIKERS CLUB 1h22:04.6 +14:22.5

57 641 Lucía MACHO JIMÉNEZ F.Sub23 EL GALLO C.C. 1h22:08.7 +14:26.6

58 655 Lucile BELLELLE F.Sub23 XC63 1h22:20.8 +14:38.7

59 651 Julia PUJOL FREIXENET F.Elit BAIX TER CLUB CICLISTA 1h22:30.3 +14:48.2

60 669 Jette AELKEN F.Sub23 ATV HALTERN 1h22:31.4 +14:49.3

61 677 Fenna HOEGEE F.Sub23 WV SCHIJNDEL 1h23:00.3 +15:18.2

62 653 Amparo CHAPA LLORET F.Elit LA VILA JOIOSA CC 1h23:16.8 +15:34.7

63 648 Pippia ALYCIA F.Sub23 MASSI - BEAUMES DE VENISE 1h23:47.5 +16:05.4

64 650 Alba SUGRAÑES MATEU F.Elit MONTBLANC CLUB BTT 1h24:03.2 +16:21.1

65 668 Andrea PASCUAL OGALLA F.Sub23 PUERTO REAL C.C. 1h24:11.9 +16:29.8

66 680 Lou GARCIN F.Elit XC63 1h24:52.8 +17:10.7

67 667 Paola ZAHONERO ABRIL F.Elit ESCUDERIA MANTECON CC 1h25:09.8 +17:27.7

68 663 Paula FERNANDEZ BECERRA F.Sub23 AMUNT CLUB CICLISTA 1h25:10.2 +17:28.1

69 664 Ivette ESPINAR CASAS F.Sub23 ARTSPORT BANYOLES CLUB ESPORTI 1h25:14.2 +17:32.1

70 654 Séverine CORRET F.Elit TEAM DESMIER-AGRI MATÉRIEL-VEL 1h25:22.5 +17:40.4

71 666 Esther VILLARET RECHE F.Elit ARTSPORT BANYOLES CLUB ESPORTI 1h25:29.6 +17:47.5

72 658 Catalina MARTÍNEZ GUILLAMON F.Elit ARTSPORT BANYOLES CLUB ESPORTI 1h25:37.1 +17:55.0

73 674 Jéssica LACERDA DA SILVA COSTA F.Sub23 ADCRS - GUILHABREU 1h25:58.8 +18:16.7

74 647 Lucia AGUILAR CABAÑERO F.Sub23 KENZA LAP CC 1h26:39.5 +18:57.4

75 661 Anna CABALLER FURONES F.Sub23 ARTSPORT BANYOLES CLUB ESPORTI 1h27:20.0 +19:37.9

76 684 Victoire BRENEZ F.Elit FURIOUS BICICLUB 1h27:26.0 +19:43.9

77 656 Léa BRETTE F.Sub23 OC GIF VTT 1h28:58.5 +21:16.4

78 665 Laia TORTÓS-SALA GRANÉS F.Sub23 ARTSPORT BANYOLES CLUB ESPORTI 1h29:37.7 +21:55.6

79 691 Ema FOUCHARD F.Sub23 POMMIERS VTT 1h29:47.2 +22:05.1

80 692 Valentine LOTISSIER F.Sub23 POMMIERS VTT 1h30:38.1 +22:56.0

81 670 Marianna CHEVALLEY F.Elit XC63 1h30:40.2 +22:58.1

82 679 Mia WESTERGAARD F.Sub23 HOPTRUP MARSTRUP IDRÆTSFORENIN 1h30:45.2 +23:03.1

83 672 Paula BARROSO TORRES F.Sub23 ARTSPORT BANYOLES CLUB ESPORTI 1h34:57.4 +27:15.3

84 678 Niknaz FAZELI HOKMABAD F.Elit SANTVI CLUB ESPORTIU 1h10:11.3 +1 Volta

85 687 Clarisse BOY F.Sub23 JURANÇON CC 1h10:29.0 +1 Volta

No Sortits

604 Mona MITTERWALLNER F.Elit CFR

612 Häberlin STEFFI F.Elit BIXS PERFORMANCE TEAM

690 Aida FERNANDEZ SANCHEZ F.Elit 3HM CLUB ESPORTIU

Abandons

635 Lea BOUILLOUX F.Sub23 VTT GIVRY

642 Zanardo AXELLE F.Sub23 MASSI-BEAUMES DE VENISE

646 Anna FLYNN F.Sub23 SCOTTISH CYCLING

685 Raquel MORILLA AMORÓS F.Sub23 SANTVI CLUB ESPORTIU

693 Alba SALA VIDAL F.Elit MATXACUCA ASSOCIACIO ESPORTIVA

Paolo
Highlight
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  F.Elit  

1 601 Evie RICHARDS F.Elit TREK FACTORY RACING 1h07:42.1

2 609 Alessandra KELLER F.Elit THÖMUS MAXON 1h08:13.2 +31.1

3 619 Annie LAST F.Elit SCOTT RACING UK 1h08:30.3 +48.2

4 616 Isla SHORT F.Elit HUNT BIKE WHEELS 1h08:39.1 +57.0

5 607 Léna GÉRAULT F.Elit CCC 1h08:39.5 +57.4

6 615 Savilia BLUNK F.Elit ORANGE SEAL OFF-ROAD TEAM 1h08:40.0 +57.9

7 603 Linda INDERGAND F.Elit GIANT OFF ROAD FACTORY TEAM 1h08:53.2 +1:11.1

8 614 Greta SEIWALD F.Elit TEAM SANTA CRUZ FSA 1h08:59.7 +1:17.6

9 675 Ramona FORCHINI F.Elit JB BRUNEX SUPERIOR FACTORY RAC 1h09:41.2 +1:59.1

10 681 Martina BERTA F.Elit TEAM SANTA CRUZ FSA 1h09:45.0 +2:02.9

11 613 Malene DEGN F.Elit KMC ORBEA 1h09:45.9 +2:03.8

12 602 Jolanda NEFF F.Elit TREK FACTORY RACING 1h09:56.7 +2:14.6

13 605 Janika LÕIV F.Elit KMC ORBEA 1h11:36.1 +3:54.0

14 630 Kim AMES F.Elit JB BRUNEX SUPERIOR FACTORY RAC 1h11:46.3 +4:04.2

15 611 Jitka ČÁBELICKÁ F.Elit GAPP SYSTEM - KOLOFIX MTB RACI 1h11:51.9 +4:09.8

16 662 Sophie VON BERSWORDT F.Elit JB BRUNEX SUPERIOR FACTORY RAC 1h12:19.3 +4:37.2

17 606 Yana BELOMOINA F.Elit CST POSTNL BAFANG MTB RACING T 1h12:29.5 +4:47.4

18 610 Ronja EIBL F.Elit RSG ZOLLERNALB 1h12:45.8 +5:03.7

19 608 Rocío Del Alba GARCÍA MARTÍNEZ F.Elit BH TEMPLO CAFÉS UCC 1h12:56.6 +5:14.5

20 636 Margot MOSCHETTI F.Elit GIANT FRANCE MTB PRO TEAM 1h13:38.4 +5:56.3

21 629 Constance VALENTIN F.Elit SPRINTER NICE METROPOLE 1h14:47.6 +7:05.5

22 631 Nuria BOSCH PICO F.Elit BH TEMPLO CAFÉS UCC 1h15:31.6 +7:49.5

23 617 Lucie URRUTY F.Elit AMSL VTT LEVENS 1h15:47.8 +8:05.7

24 632 Noemi MORENO CASTAÑEDA F.Elit ODENA ESPORT CICLISTA 1h16:44.9 +9:02.8

25 639 Aurea RUIZ GARCIA F.Elit TORREAGUERA C.C. 1h16:59.8 +9:17.7

26 638 Sara GAY MORENO F.Elit BIKING POINT CLUB CICLISTA 1h17:03.3 +9:21.2

27 686 Emilie MORIER F.Elit JOUFFROY ACADEMY 1h17:06.2 +9:24.1

28 624 Natalia FISCHER EGUSQUIZA F.Elit BH TEMPLO CAFÉS UCC 1h17:27.6 +9:45.5

29 689 Michelle FLIPO F.Elit LEFA TEAM CLUB CICLISTA 1h18:44.5 +11:02.4

30 625 Regina SCHMIDEL F.Elit NATIONAL TEAM HUNGARY 1h18:59.4 +11:17.3

31 644 Laura TERRADAS ILL F.Elit FORNELLS DE LA SELVA CLUB BTT 1h19:16.6 +11:34.5

32 643 Ágata SAFONT ESPINOSA F.Elit ARTSPORT BANYOLES CLUB ESPORTI 1h21:11.8 +13:29.7

33 660 Sonia QUIROGA PADILLA F.Elit RR BIKERS CLUB 1h22:04.6 +14:22.5

34 651 Julia PUJOL FREIXENET F.Elit BAIX TER CLUB CICLISTA 1h22:30.3 +14:48.2

35 653 Amparo CHAPA LLORET F.Elit LA VILA JOIOSA CC 1h23:16.8 +15:34.7

36 650 Alba SUGRAÑES MATEU F.Elit MONTBLANC CLUB BTT 1h24:03.2 +16:21.1

37 680 Lou GARCIN F.Elit XC63 1h24:52.8 +17:10.7

38 667 Paola ZAHONERO ABRIL F.Elit ESCUDERIA MANTECON CC 1h25:09.8 +17:27.7

39 654 Séverine CORRET F.Elit TEAM DESMIER-AGRI MATÉRIEL-VEL 1h25:22.5 +17:40.4

40 666 Esther VILLARET RECHE F.Elit ARTSPORT BANYOLES CLUB ESPORTI 1h25:29.6 +17:47.5

41 658 Catalina MARTÍNEZ GUILLAMON F.Elit ARTSPORT BANYOLES CLUB ESPORTI 1h25:37.1 +17:55.0

42 684 Victoire BRENEZ F.Elit FURIOUS BICICLUB 1h27:26.0 +19:43.9

43 670 Marianna CHEVALLEY F.Elit XC63 1h30:40.2 +22:58.1

44 678 Niknaz FAZELI HOKMABAD F.Elit SANTVI CLUB ESPORTIU 1h10:11.3 +1 Volta

No Sortits

604 Mona MITTERWALLNER F.Elit CFR

612 Häberlin STEFFI F.Elit BIXS PERFORMANCE TEAM

690 Aida FERNANDEZ SANCHEZ F.Elit 3HM CLUB ESPORTIU
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Abandons

693 Alba SALA VIDAL F.Elit MATXACUCA ASSOCIACIO ESPORTIVA

  F.Sub23  

1 627 Harriet HARNDEN F.Sub23 TREK FACTORY RACING 1h09:09.0

2 676 Jacqueline SCHNEEBELI F.Sub23 JB BRUNEX SUPERIOR FACTORY RAC 1h10:06.5 +57.5

3 620 Noémie GARNIER F.Sub23 MASSI-BEAUMES DE VENISE 1h10:17.1 +1:08.1

4 633 Sara CORTINOVIS F.Sub23 TEAM SANTA CRUZ FSA 1h10:35.9 +1:26.9

5 622 Ana SANTOS F.Sub23 C.C. ESCURIALENSE 1h12:30.2 +3:21.2

6 626 Buri NOELLE F.Sub23 BIXS PERFORMANCE RACING 1h12:54.4 +3:45.4

7 683 Amélie VAZEILLE F.Sub23 TEAM VOSGES VTT 1h13:21.2 +4:12.2

8 652 Elena MCGORUM F.Sub23 PEEBLES CYCLING CLUB 1h13:52.6 +4:43.6

9 623 Matylda SZCZECIŃSKA F.Sub23 KROSS ORLEN CYCLING TEAM 1h14:02.5 +4:53.5

10 628 Zuzana SAFAROVA F.Sub23 ROUVY SPECIALIZED 1h14:22.9 +5:13.9

11 634 Juliette Trombini TROMBINI F.Sub23 CREUSE OXYGENE 1h14:53.0 +5:44.0

12 637 Lucía GÓMEZ ANDREU F.Sub23 MMR BIKES 1h15:50.2 +6:41.2

13 640 Roxane VERMETTE F.Sub23 STIMULUS/ORBEA 1h16:32.3 +7:23.3

14 688 Naïka RACHETER F.Sub23 CLUB CYCLISTE DU LITTORAL 1h17:06.6 +7:57.6

15 649 Houyvet LEA F.Sub23 MASSI - BEAUMES DE VENISE 1h17:20.3 +8:11.3

16 673 Paula MARTÍN VARO F.Sub23 TORREAGUERA C.C. 1h17:42.1 +8:33.1

17 657 Medina NOÉMIE F.Sub23 XC63 1h18:01.7 +8:52.7

18 671 Csenge Anna BOKROS F.Sub23 NATIONAL TEAM HUNGARY 1h18:04.1 +8:55.1

19 682 Anaëlle HENRY F.Sub23 TEAM VOSGES VTT 1h18:37.9 +9:28.9

20 618 Raquel SILVA QUEIRÓS F.Sub23 MMR BIKES 1h18:40.9 +9:31.9

21 645 Benoit-Guyod CAMILLE F.Sub23 XC63 1h18:46.8 +9:37.8

22 621 Gaia TORMENA F.Sub23 A.S.D. G.S. LUPI VALLE D'AOSTA 1h19:40.6 +10:31.6

23 659 Margaux BORRELLY F.Sub23 CALVISSON VTT 1h20:18.3 +11:09.3

24 641 Lucía MACHO JIMÉNEZ F.Sub23 EL GALLO C.C. 1h22:08.7 +12:59.7

25 655 Lucile BELLELLE F.Sub23 XC63 1h22:20.8 +13:11.8

26 669 Jette AELKEN F.Sub23 ATV HALTERN 1h22:31.4 +13:22.4

27 677 Fenna HOEGEE F.Sub23 WV SCHIJNDEL 1h23:00.3 +13:51.3

28 648 Pippia ALYCIA F.Sub23 MASSI - BEAUMES DE VENISE 1h23:47.5 +14:38.5

29 668 Andrea PASCUAL OGALLA F.Sub23 PUERTO REAL C.C. 1h24:11.9 +15:02.9

30 663 Paula FERNANDEZ BECERRA F.Sub23 AMUNT CLUB CICLISTA 1h25:10.2 +16:01.2

31 664 Ivette ESPINAR CASAS F.Sub23 ARTSPORT BANYOLES CLUB ESPORTI 1h25:14.2 +16:05.2

32 674 Jéssica LACERDA DA SILVA COSTA F.Sub23 ADCRS - GUILHABREU 1h25:58.8 +16:49.8

33 647 Lucia AGUILAR CABAÑERO F.Sub23 KENZA LAP CC 1h26:39.5 +17:30.5

34 661 Anna CABALLER FURONES F.Sub23 ARTSPORT BANYOLES CLUB ESPORTI 1h27:20.0 +18:11.0

35 656 Léa BRETTE F.Sub23 OC GIF VTT 1h28:58.5 +19:49.5

36 665 Laia TORTÓS-SALA GRANÉS F.Sub23 ARTSPORT BANYOLES CLUB ESPORTI 1h29:37.7 +20:28.7

37 691 Ema FOUCHARD F.Sub23 POMMIERS VTT 1h29:47.2 +20:38.2

38 692 Valentine LOTISSIER F.Sub23 POMMIERS VTT 1h30:38.1 +21:29.1

39 679 Mia WESTERGAARD F.Sub23 HOPTRUP MARSTRUP IDRÆTSFORENIN 1h30:45.2 +21:36.2

40 672 Paula BARROSO TORRES F.Sub23 ARTSPORT BANYOLES CLUB ESPORTI 1h34:57.4 +25:48.4

41 687 Clarisse BOY F.Sub23 JURANÇON CC 1h10:29.0 +1 Volta

Abandons

635 Lea BOUILLOUX F.Sub23 VTT GIVRY
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642 Zanardo AXELLE F.Sub23 MASSI-BEAUMES DE VENISE

646 Anna FLYNN F.Sub23 SCOTTISH CYCLING

685 Raquel MORILLA AMORÓS F.Sub23 SANTVI CLUB ESPORTIU

  F.Junior  

1 826 Anina HUTTER F.Junior JB BRUNEX SUPERIOR FACTORY RAC 51:03.1

2 804 Ella MACLEAN-HOWELL F.Junior TOFAUTI EVERYONE ACTIVE 51:49.0 +45.9

3 801 Tatiana TOURNUT F.Junior JURA VTT 52:13.6 +1:10.5

4 803 Lilou FABREGUES F.Junior CREUSE OXYGENE 52:32.5 +1:29.4

5 849 Ilona MOULIN F.Junior XC63 53:10.2 +2:07.1

6 805 Jana PALLWEBER F.Junior SUNSHINE RACERS ASV NALS 53:25.6 +2:22.5

7 807 Simona SPESNA F.Junior JB BRUNEX SUPERIOR FACTORY RAC 53:32.1 +2:29.0

8 811 Nela VIKTOROVÁ F.Junior ROUVY SPECIALIZED 53:41.0 +2:37.9

9 806 Mariana LÍBANO F.Junior SELEÇÃO NACIONAL PORTUGUESA 53:47.1 +2:44.0

10 825 Marta CANO ESPINOSA F.Junior PRIMAFLOR MONDRAKER RACI C.C. 53:53.0 +2:49.9

11 829 Stina KAGEVI F.Junior LÄNNA SPORT CYKELKLUBB 53:57.3 +2:54.2

12 809 Luna CNOSSEN F.Junior MBC BAR END 54:20.5 +3:17.4

13 810 Hannah STOCKY F.Junior XC 63 54:54.1 +3:51.0

14 831 Cynthia BOIVINET F.Junior PASSION VTT VENELLES 55:33.6 +4:30.5

15 855 Julie LILLELUND F.Junior RACING BJERRINGBRO 56:08.0 +5:04.9

16 839 Carla PEREZ MORENO F.Junior JOSE SABATER CC 56:39.4 +5:36.3

17 802 Tilda HYLÉN F.Junior FALU CK 56:51.9 +5:48.8

18 808 Duna RODRÍGUEZ F.Junior BRAIN BIKES LANJARON C.D. 56:54.2 +5:51.1

19 819 Carla PLAGNES F.Junior VTT CLUB CA PEYMEINADE 57:32.5 +6:29.4

20 817 Lilou LACROIX F.Junior VELO CLUB DOLOIS 57:39.7 +6:36.6

21 818 Beatriz MENEZES DE SOUSA F.Junior ALTIMETRIA 57:41.2 +6:38.1

22 816 Eva GONZÁLEZ MOGOLLÓN F.Junior ILLES BALEARS CLUB CICLISTA 57:41.7 +6:38.6

23 853 Mathilde VIOT F.Junior BIKE CLUB GIROMAGNY 57:58.5 +6:55.4

24 813 Íris CHAGAS F.Junior SELEÇÃO NACIONAL PORTUGUESA 58:09.2 +7:06.1

25 827 Laura PONCET F.Junior VELOROC CAVAILLON 58:32.9 +7:29.8

26 844 Sandra JOVER SEPULCRE F.Junior JOSE SABATER CC 59:13.4 +8:10.3

27 814 Vania RICO F.Junior TORREAGUERA C.C. 59:28.6 +8:25.5

28 832 Ronja THEOBALD F.Junior TV BIRKENFELD 59:32.4 +8:29.3

29 824 Orlane LAVRY F.Junior VELO CLUB DOLOIS 59:36.0 +8:32.9

30 821 Marta BEJARANO BLAS F.Junior EL GALLO C.C. 59:37.0 +8:33.9

31 823 Silja SENN F.Junior VBC WALDSHUT-TIENGEN 59:55.3 +8:52.2

32 834 Camille GIRAUD F.Junior SCO DIJON 59:57.0 +8:53.9

33 838 Angela MONTES GOMEZ F.Junior CENTAURO GO BIKE C.D. 1h00:00.9 +8:57.8

34 835 Noelia ORTIZ SANZ F.Junior COSLADA C.E.C. 1h00:05.9 +9:02.8

35 847 Justine DEVILLIERS F.Junior C CHARTRE CYCLISME 1h00:15.3 +9:12.2

36 840 Zaira BOTER FERNANDEZ F.Junior AMUNT CLUB CICLISTA 1h00:26.3 +9:23.2

37 815 Lora ORAVECZ F.Junior NATIONAL TEAM HUNGARY 1h00:58.8 +9:55.7

38 851 Lucie CAZOTTES F.Junior VELO CLUB RODEZ 1h00:59.8 +9:56.7

39 822 Megan SUNDERLAND F.Junior AVENIR CYCLISTE RABASTINOIS 1h01:14.5 +10:11.4

40 828 Lara BÖHM F.Junior SV REUDERN 1h01:15.1 +10:12.0

41 812 Nicole CASTILLO PARRAMON F.Junior BIKING POINT CLUB CICLISTA 1h01:40.7 +10:37.6

42 845 Clara MADASCHI F.Junior UZES VELO CLUB 1h01:49.6 +10:46.5

43 830 Amy KOX F.Junior TWC HET SNELLE WIEL 1h02:00.6 +10:57.5

44 833 Julie ROUVEYROL F.Junior XC63 1h02:03.1 +11:00.0
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45 837 Zoe POCA MUNUERA F.Junior VIC-ETB CLUB NATACIO 1h02:22.2 +11:19.1

46 836 Antònia FORTEZA CRESPÍ F.Junior VICENC REYNES C.C. 1h03:57.4 +12:54.3

47 820 Rut RATERA TENORIO F.Junior OPEN NATURA CLUB ESPORTIU BTT 1h03:57.9 +12:54.8

48 854 Mattis LEGE F.Junior VELO CLUB MENDE LOZERE 1h04:18.2 +13:15.1

49 841 Alba GONZÁLEZ PÉREZ F.Junior FORNELLS DE LA SELVA CLUB BTT 1h04:39.9 +13:36.8

50 850 Touron VALENTINE F.Junior HG GREEN BIKE 1h05:11.0 +14:07.9

51 848 Elsa DUNOM F.Junior ATAC 1h05:41.4 +14:38.3

52 856 Clara BAUP F.Junior COMMINGES VTT 1h10:18.4 +19:15.3

53 843 Charlotte PAGET F.Junior AIX VTT 40:20.3 +1 Volta

No Sortits

846 Silje BADER F.Junior THEO SCHILDER MOUNTAINBIKETEAM

Abandons

842 Lucie DALMAS F.Junior XC63

  F.Màster 30  

1 904 Ariadna RODENAS PASCUAL F.Màster 30 KENZA LAP CC 56:14.3

2 906 Valette MARION F.Màster 30 VÉLO CLUB LAISSAC 59:38.7 +3:24.4

3 907 Marta BALLUS F.Màster 30 EDIBIKES CLUB CICLISTA 1h01:55.6 +5:41.3

4 901 Aleksandra NEZHOVOROVA F.Màster 30 SANTVI CLUB ESPORTIU 1h02:12.6 +5:58.3

5 902 Lydia CASTRO DENUC F.Màster 30 BIKING POINT CLUB CICLISTA 1h02:56.5 +6:42.2

6 908 Irene MARTÍNEZ DOMENE F.Màster 30 ODENA ESPORT CICLISTA 1h03:04.9 +6:50.6

7 905 Ruth MARCH COROMINAS F.Màster 30 365 TEAM CLUB CICLISTA 1h06:35.5 +10:21.2

8 903 Yolanda PEREIRA MARTIN F.Màster 30 ADDICT BIKES TEAM CLUB ESPORT 1h14:30.2 +18:15.9

  F.Màster 40  

1 933 Sandra SANTANYES MURILLO F.Màster 40 BICISPRINT ESPORT CICLISTA 59:12.7

2 936 Rebecca LEAPER F.Màster 40 MIAMI - MEGABICI CLUB CICLISTA 59:22.9 +10.2

3 935 Cristina BARBERAN MORALES F.Màster 40 CENTAURO GO BIKE C.D. 59:59.1 +46.4

4 939 Nuria SURIA ROCA F.Màster 40 SURIA BICIS FIGUERES CLUB CICL 1h00:56.8 +1:44.1

5 934 Pilar NUÑEZ VILLADEAMIGO F.Màster 40 KENZA LAP CC 1h01:47.0 +2:34.3

6 931 Stéphanie CHAPON F.Màster 40 CALVISSON VTT 1h02:02.8 +2:50.1

7 937 Gemma ROSELL COMABELLA F.Màster 40 BIKETRIAL COSTA DAURADA TORRED 1h16:41.7 +17:29.0

8 932 Natalia CEBRIA RIBAS F.Màster 40 MEDINYA AGRUP.ESPORT.SEC.CICL 1h18:01.2 +18:48.5

9 938 Mireia REIG CORONADO F.Màster 40 SANTVI CLUB ESPORTIU 1h26:52.5 +27:39.8

Desqualificat

940 Sílvia POCIELLO LEAL F.Màster 40 3HM CLUB ESPORTIU

  F.Cadet  

1 986 Lise REVOL F.Cadet GVE 56:18.5

2 951 Neus CAPELLÀ FLORIT F.Cadet ILLES BALEARS CLUB CICLISTA 56:51.5 +33.0

3 971 Beatrice TEMPERONI F.Cadet CICLISTICA BORDIGHERA 57:15.6 +57.1

4 982 Kyra GALI ESTEVA F.Cadet VILAJUIGA CLUB CICLISTA 57:16.8 +58.3
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5 956 Manon CHAPON F.Cadet CALVISSON VTT 57:51.0 +1:32.5

6 980 Regina BRUCHNER F.Cadet NATIONAL TEAM HUNGARY 57:59.6 +1:41.1

7 975 Angele BOROT F.Cadet XC63 58:11.0 +1:52.5

8 977 Anais MOULIN F.Cadet UNION CYCLISTE ALBENASSIENNE 58:37.2 +2:18.7

9 965 Laia GALBANY PIÑERO F.Cadet LES FRANQUESES V. C.E.UNIO CIC 58:42.5 +2:24.0

10 959 Lucie ADAM F.Cadet 52X11 HIRSON THIÉRACHE 59:28.9 +3:10.4

11 974 Elena POPPELAARS F.Cadet WIELERCLUB JAN VAN ARKEL 59:44.2 +3:25.7

12 954 Valentina FERREYRA BELTRAMO F.Cadet ILLES BALEARS CLUB CICLISTA 59:51.1 +3:32.6

13 979 Angele DOMINICE F.Cadet VELO CLUB RODEZ 1h00:13.6 +3:55.1

14 957 Romane TRUNTSCHKA F.Cadet VTT GATTIERES 1h00:13.8 +3:55.3

15 961 Eden COUDOUIN F.Cadet CERCLE CYCLISTE MAINSAT EVAUX 1h00:41.4 +4:22.9

16 987 Lucile METGE F.Cadet VCMAPV 1h01:11.2 +4:52.7

17 969 Marina JAVIERRE GONZALEZ F.Cadet BMX TERRASSA CLUB 1h02:04.3 +5:45.8

18 981 Livia ECHARDOUR F.Cadet XC63 1h02:04.9 +5:46.4

19 963 Mireia PADRÓS LOPEZ F.Cadet BIKE KIDS 1h02:12.9 +5:54.4

20 989 Pardies CAMILLE F.Cadet CA PEYMEINADE 1h03:10.2 +6:51.7

21 966 Hannae PUJOL F.Cadet VTT EVASION POURPRE 1h03:22.7 +7:04.2

22 984 Marta PERXACHS I AYATS F.Cadet FORNELLS DE LA SELVA CLUB BTT 1h03:59.6 +7:41.1

23 955 Maria PÉREZ GONZÁLEZ F.Cadet AMUNT CLUB CICLISTA 1h04:22.8 +8:04.3

24 952 Mariona RATERA TENORIO F.Cadet OPEN NATURA CLUB ESPORTIU BTT 1h04:37.4 +8:18.9

25 988 Cristina ADROVER BELTRAN F.Cadet ILLES BALEARS CLUB CICLISTA 1h05:02.4 +8:43.9

26 978 Melanie PIPPIA F.Cadet AIX VTT 1h05:35.5 +9:17.0

27 962 Monica ESTRADA MARTÍNEZ F.Cadet CARLOS COLOMA BIKE CLUB 1h06:42.4 +10:23.9

28 964 Nuria HERNÁNDEZ MANSO F.Cadet OPEN NATURA CLUB ESPORTIU BTT 1h07:12.2 +10:53.7

29 983 Garance DAGUTS F.Cadet ROC DE LA LEGUE 1h07:24.6 +11:06.1

30 970 Talia Rolls ISH SHALOM F.Cadet SR 1h08:49.1 +12:30.6

31 958 Irene UNGUREANO TROYA F.Cadet CADALSO MTB C.D.E. 1h09:15.7 +12:57.2

32 960 Judit FRIGOLA SANCHEZ F.Cadet FORNELLS DE LA SELVA CLUB BTT 1h09:55.9 +13:37.4

33 972 Lisa LUSTENBERGER F.Cadet VBCA 1h12:01.8 +15:43.3

34 967 Mika HASSID F.Cadet SR 1h12:06.4 +15:47.9

35 968 Emma RIBERA F.Cadet HG GREEN BIKE 1h12:25.3 +16:06.8

36 973 Jade LUSTENBERGER F.Cadet VCBA 1h16:14.2 +19:55.7

37 985 Claudia VILARRASA CARCELLE F.Cadet AMUNT CLUB CICLISTA 54:09.4 +1 Volta

No Sortits

953 Sílvia CUATRECASAS AGUILERA F.Cadet ARTSPORT BANYOLES CLUB ESPORTI


